Fire Department
Allen

Anna

Blue Ridge
Branch
Celina
Farmersville
Fairview
Frisco
Josephine
Lowry Crossing
Lucas
McKinney
Melissa
Murphy
Nevada
Parker
Plano
Princeton
Prosper
Royse City
Westminster
Weston
Wylie

Totals

Total
471.84

Sq.M
0
28
68.23
8.32
40.55
75.85
1.44
1.37
30.56
9.5
6.57
26.96
16.53
0.08
24.27
0.94
0.05
44.62
0.18
8.66
28.14
45.6
5.42

471.84

PerSM S

423.8724992

% of county

0.05934215
0.144604103
0.017633096
0.085940149
0.160753645
0.003051882
0.002903527
0.064767718
0.020133944
0.013924212
0.057138013
0.035033062
0.000169549
0.051436928
0.001992201
0.000105968
0.094565955
0.000381485
0.018353679
0.059638861

0.09664293
0.011486945

Population and Square Mileage as of 09/25/17

weight%

200000

Actual

0
11868.42998
28920.82062
3526.619193
17188.02984
32150.72906
610.3763988
580.7053238
12953.54357
4026.788742
2784.842319
11427.60258
7006.612411
33.90979993
10287.38555
398.4401492
21.19362496
18913.19091
76.29704985
3670.735843
11927.77213
19328.58596
2297.388945

200000

43700

0
1958
2567
3051
4423
4095

322
80
2076
1161
2675
3694
2086
11
3523
43
91
4312
14
888
1846
1804
2980

43700

Per Person

17.1624714

Raw

0
0.044805492
0.058741419
0.069816934
0.101212815
0.093707094
0.007368421
0.001830664
0.047505721
0.026567506
0.061212815
0.084530892
0.047734554
0.000251716
0.080617849
0.000983982

0.00208238
0.098672769
0.000320366
0.020320366
0.042242563
0.041281465

0.06819222

weight%

750000

Actual

0
33604.11899
44056.06407
52362.70023
75909.61098
70280.32037
5526.315789
1372.997712
35629.29062
19925.62929
45909.61098
63398.16934
35800.91533
188.7871854
60463.38673

737.98627
1561.784897
74004.57666
240.2745995

15240.2746
31681.9222
30961.0984
51144.16476

750000

Total
0.00
45,472.55
72,976.88
55,889.32
93,097.64
102,431.05
6,136.69
1,953.70
48,582.83
23,952.42
48,694.45
74,825.77
42,807.53
222.70
70,750.77
1,136.43
1,582.98
92,917.77
316.57
18,911.01
43,609.69
50,289.68
53,441.55

950,000.00



